>>> sanhuaclimate.com 103
SANHUA PRODUCT CATALOGUE
DTG/STG SERIES
Liquid Line Filter Driers DTG/STG Series products,
used in Uni-flow or Bi-flow circulation refrigeration
system pipelines, absorb moisture and acidic harmful
substances in refrigeration systems, and filter
impurities in the system.

Blank SAE flare connections
s Solder with inch connections
Model Designation Legend
Examples: DTG  B  03  6  s DTG  B  08  5  s
1 12 23 34 45 5
>>> sanhuaclimate.com 105
SANHUA PRODUCT CATALOGUE
DTG B/F系列
[inch] [inch]
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
DTGB 033
DTGB 083
DTGB 303
DTGF 033
DTGF 083
DTGF 303
DTG/STG SERIES
Liquid Line Filter Driers
Filter Model
Connection
[inch]
Nominal Volume
[inch³] [cm³]
DTGB032 DTG-B03 024-901 1/4 3 49
DTGB033 DTG-B03 034-901 3/8 3 49
DTGB034 DTG-B03 044-901 1/2 3 49
DTGB052 DTG-B05 024-901 1/4 5 82
DTGB053 DTG-B05 034-901 3/8 5 82
DTGB082 DTG-B08 024-901 1/4 8 131
DTGB083 DTG-B08 034-901 3/8 8 131
DTGB084 DTG-B08 044-901 1/2 8 131
DTGB162 DTG-B16 024-901 1/4 16 262
DTGB163 DTG-B16 034-901 3/8 16 262
DTGB164 DTG-B16 044-901 1/2 16 262
DTGB165 DTG-B16 054-901 5/8 16 262
DTGB166 DTG-B16 064-901 3/4 16 262
DTGB303 DTG-B30 034-901 3/8 30 492
DTGB304 DTG-B30 044-901 1/2 30 492
DTGB305 DTG-B30 054-901 5/8 30 492
DTGB306 DTG-B30 064-901 3/4 30 492
DTGB053 DTG-B30 074-901 7/8 30 492
DTGB414 DTG-B41 044-901 1/2 41 672
DTGB415 DTG-B41 054-901 5/8 41 672
Filter Model
Connection
[inch]
Nominal Volume
[inch³] [cm³]
DTGF032 DTG-F03 024-901 1/4 3 49
DTGF033 DTG-F03 034-901 3/8 3 49
DTGF034 DTG-F03 044-901 1/2 3 49
DTGF052 DTG-F05 024-901 1/4 5 82
DTGF053 DTG-F05 034-901 3/8 5 82
DTGF082 DTG-F08 024-901 1/4 8 131
DTGF083 DTG-F08 034-901 3/8 8 131
DTGF084 DTG-F08 044-901 1/2 8 131
DTGF162 DTG-F16 024-901 1/4 16 262
DTGF163 DTG-F16 034-901 3/8 16 262
DTGF164 DTG-F16 044-901 1/2 16 262
DTGF165 DTG-F16 054-901 5/8 16 262
DTGF166 DTG-F16 064-901 3/4 16 262
DTGF303 DTG-F30 034-901 3/8 30 492